Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Houghton - (870667) - Warrington Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:27.72
1:30.34
1:30.67
1:36.42
1:36.97
1:37.63
1:40.45
1:40.55
1:48.59
1:49.14
1:59.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:27.72
1:30.67
1:30.34
1:36.97
1:36.42
1:37.63
1:40.55
1:40.45
1:48.59
1:49.14
1:59.78

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

177
162
160
133
131
128
118
117
93
92
69

WA Pts

177
160
162
131
133
128
117
118
93
92
69

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H

N

I I

Date

01/11/15
17/05/15
04/07/15
18/05/14
22/06/14
20/07/13
30/03/13
16/06/13
30/09/12
15/09/12
31/03/12

Date

01/11/15
04/07/15
17/05/15
22/06/14
18/05/14
20/07/13
16/06/13
30/03/13
30/09/12
15/09/12
31/03/12

Meet

Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet
Wigan SC - Starter Meet

Kendal Mint Open Gala 2015

Wigan SC - Starter Meet

Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club Championship
City of Liverpool Tadpole Leage Gala

Wirral Metro Novice Meet

Meet

Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet
Kendal Mint Open Gala 2015

Wigan SC - Starter Meet

Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Wigan SC - Starter Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

Retford SC Annual Open Meet

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Warriors of Warrington Club Championship
City of Liverpool Tadpole Leage Gala

Wirral Metro Novice Meet

Venue

Blackpool
Wigan
Kendal
Wigan
Sheffield
Sheffield
Birmingham
Sheffield
Warrington
Liverpool

Birkenhead

Venue

Blackpool
Kendal
Wigan
Sheffield
Wigan
Sheffield
Sheffield
Birmingham
Warrington
Liverpool

Birkenhead

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrington W
Warrington

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Club Swam Under

Warrington

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



