Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Houghton - (870667) - Warrington Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:27.72	177	Н	01/11/15	Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet	Blackpool		3
1:30.34	162	Н	17/05/15	Wigan SC - Starter Meet	Wigan		3
1:30.67	160	Н	04/07/15	Kendal Mint Open Gala 2015	Kendal		3
1:36.42	133	Н	18/05/14	Wigan SC - Starter Meet	Wigan	Warrington W	3
1:36.97	131	F	22/06/14	Retford 21st Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Warrington	3
1:37.63	128	Н	20/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:40.45	118		30/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	3
1:40.55	117	F	16/06/13	Retford SC Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:48.59	93	F	30/09/12	Warriors of Warrington Club Championship	Warrington	Warrington W	4
1:49.14	92	Н	15/09/12	City of Liverpool Tadpole Leage Gala	Liverpool	Warrington W	3
1:59.78	69	F	31/03/12	Wirral Metro Novice Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Data	Most	Venue	Club Swam Under	Laval
rime	VVA PIS	Hound	Date	Meet	venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:27.72	177	Н	01/11/15	Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet	Blackpool		3
1:30.67	160	Н	04/07/15	Kendal Mint Open Gala 2015	Kendal		3
1:30.34	162	Н	17/05/15	Wigan SC - Starter Meet	Wigan		3
1:36.97	131	F	22/06/14	Retford 21st Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Warrington	3
1:36.42	133	Н	18/05/14	Wigan SC - Starter Meet	Wigan	Warrington W	3
1:37.63	128	Н	20/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:40.55	117	F	16/06/13	Retford SC Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:40.45	118		30/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	3
1:48.59	93	F	30/09/12	Warriors of Warrington Club Championship	Warrington	Warrington W	4
1:49.14	92	Н	15/09/12	City of Liverpool Tadpole Leage Gala	Liverpool	Warrington W	3
1:59.78	69	F	31/03/12	Wirral Metro Novice Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS